Laethanta Saoire 2022-2023
Gaelscoil na Speíríni
Holiday for School Year 2022-2023

First Term – Wednesday 31st August  2022 to Thursday 5th January 2023

Wednesday 24th August		Bakers Day – school closed
Thursday 25th August	 2022		Bakers Day – school closed
Friday 26th August 2022		Staff Training Day  - School closed
[bookmark: _GoBack]Tuesday 30th August 2022		Baker day - School closed
Wednesday 31st August 2022	Rang 2 - 7 school open 9-12
Thursday 1st September 2022	Rang 1 – 7 

Friday 23rd September 2022		Staff Training Day – School closed

Monday 31st October – to – Friday 4th November Holloween Holidays – School closed
Monday 7th November 		School re-opens

Wednesday 21st December 2022	School closes at 11.30am for Christmas Holidays
Wednesday 4th January 2022		Staff Training Day

Thursday 5th January 2023		School re-opens

Second Term – Friday 6th January 2023 to Thursday 6th April 2023

Monday 13th February 2023		Staff Training Day – School closed
Tuesday 14th February 2023		Staff Training Day – School closed

Wednesday 15th February –  Friday 17th February 2023 – Mid Term Break – School Closed

Friday 17th March 2023		St Patrick’s Day – School Closed

Thursday 6th April 2023		School closes at 11.30 for Easter Holidays

Third Term – Monday 17th April to Friday 30th June 2023

Monday 17th April 2023		School re-opens

Monday 1st May 2023		Bakers day – School closed

Monday 29th May 2023		Bank Holiday – School closed
Tuesday 30th May 2023		School Closed
Wednesday 31st May 2023		Bakers day – School Closed

Friday 30th June 2023		School Closes for the summer holidays

Thursday 1st September 2023	School re-opens for all classes for the new school year

